  New name for CUNO BioASSURE capsules and cartridges
  Filter capsules available in gamma-compatible and sterile formats
  Robust sterilising-grade PES (polyethersulfone) membrane
  Optimised for both superior throughput and superior fl ow for improved processing
  Easy to use cartridge and disposable capsule confi gurations
  Easy to wet for reliable integrity testing
Sterilising-grade polyethersulfone membrane fi lters s
LifeASSURE™ PDA

All units are packaged one per box.
NOTE: LifeASSURE PDA is new name for CUNO BioASSURE.
LifeASSURE™ PDA cartridges - Ordering guide
Grade designation Confi guration
Height
(inches)
O-ring materialEnd modifi cation
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm F 50 - 5
01 - 10
02 - 20
03 - 30
04 - 40
A - silicone (MVQ)*
B - fl uorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
D - nitrile (NBR)*
K - PTFE-encapsulated fl uorocarbon
B - 226 O-ring & spear
C - 222 O-ring & spear
F - 222 O-ring & fl at cap
J - 226 O-ring & fl at cap
*ISO Designation
LifeASSURE™ PDA mini-cartridges - Ordering guide
Grade designation Confi guration
Height
(inches)
Package quantityEnd modifi cation
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm M 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
01 - 1-PackAN- Flange seal
LifeASSURE™ PDA capsules - Ordering guide
Grade
designation
Confi guration
Height
(inches)
Package
quantity
End modifi cation
Vent O-ring
option
PDA 020 - 0.2 μm C - Small Capsules 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
N1 - 1-Pack A - 1 ½“ sanitary fi tting
 B - 13 mm hose barb
A - silicone
J - Large Capsules 01 - 10
02 - 20
03 - 30
 A - 1 ½“ sanitary fi tting
Sterilisation
G - Gamma-
      compatible
S - Sterile
3M is a registered trademark of the 3M Company. LifeASSURE, Betapure and Zeta Plus are registered trademarks of
the 3M Company used under license.
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/purifi cation.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2012. All rights reserved.
3M United Kingdom plc
3M Purifi cation
3M Centre, Cain Road
Bracknell, RG12 8HT
United Kingdom